
ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Ltd

Retail & HNI Payment Bid Chart

Issue Dates: Friday, Dec 12, 2025 to Tuesday, Dec 16, 2025

Lower Price Band: ₹ 2,061 Upper Price Band: ₹ 2,165 Bid Lot - 06

The deadline to approve the UPI payment for Retail and NIl investors

(Bidding up to ₹5,00,000) is 5:00 PM on the last day of IPO.

Retail HNI 1 ( ₹2 to 10 Lakh) HNI 2 ( ₹10 Lakh & Above)

Sr. Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount

1 6 12990 96 207840 462 1000230

2 12 25980 102 220830 468 1013220

3 18 38970 108 233820 474 1026210

4 24 51960 114 246810 480 1039200

5 30 64950 120 259800 486 1052190

6 36 77940 126 272790 492 1065180

7 42 90930 132 285780 498 1078170

8 48 103920 138 298770 504 1091160

9 54 116910 144 311760 510 1104150

10 60 129900 150 324750 516 1117140

11 66 142890 156 337740 522 1130130

12 72 155880 162 350730 528 1143120

13 78 168870 168 363720 534 1156110

14 84 181860 174 376710 540 1169100

15 90 194850 180 389700 546 1182090

Indicative Timetable

Finalization of Basis of Allotment : Wednesday, Dec 17, 2025

Initiation of refunds : Thursday, Dec 18, 2025

Credit of Equity Shares : Thursday, Dec 18, 2025

Listing Date: Friday, Dec 19, 2025


